



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 8564359

Customer Name: LINCOLN COUNTY FARMERS COOP

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):

John Deere Ag & Turf CBD
10789 South Ridgeview
Rd.
Olathe, KS 66061-6448
FED ID: 36-2382580;
DUNS#: 05-4232962

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

NORTHWEST IMPLEMENT, INC.
29197 US HWY 71
MARYVILLE, MO 64468
660-582-2776
NWJD@NWJD.COM

JOHN DEERE 4630 Self-Propelled Sprayer (Model Year 2014)

Contract: Winfield Solutions

Price Effective Date: August 27, 2013

Suggested List *

\$ 230,028.00

Selling Price *

\$ 172,864.95

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
4594N	4630 Self-Propelled Sprayer (Model Year 2014)	1	\$ 201,018.00	23.00	\$ 46,234.14	\$ 154,783.86	\$ 154,783.86
0202	United States	1	\$ 1,209.00	23.00	\$ 278.07	\$ 930.93	\$ 930.93
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2310	Standard Cab, AutoTrac Ready, JDLink Enabled	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2410	Radio	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2851	Tier III	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3510	380/80R38 In. 142A8 R1W Radial	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4110	Chemical Eductor (Stainless Steel)	1	\$ 1,945.00	23.00	\$ 447.35	\$ 1,497.65	\$ 1,497.65
5095	80 Ft. Boom, 1 In. Polypropylene Pipe, 20 In. Off-Center Nozzle Spacing, and (48) 3-Position Standard-Flow Nozzle Bodies	1	\$ -275.00	23.00	\$ -63.25	\$ -211.75	\$ -211.75
5450	Less BoomTrac Pro for Machines With Boom	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5510	Foam Marker System, Air Injection with Single Drops	1	\$ 2,572.00	23.00	\$ 591.56	\$ 1,980.44	\$ 1,980.44
7020	Wide (Hydraulic Tread Adjust), 90 In. - 120 In.	1	\$ 4,362.00	23.00	\$ 1,003.26	\$ 3,358.74	\$ 3,358.74
7050	Less Traction Control	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
7110	On-board Air System and Automatic Air Spring Chassis Leveling System	1	\$ 4,499.00	23.00	\$ 1,034.77	\$ 3,464.23	\$ 3,464.23

CONFIDENTIAL

**JOHN DEERE**

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 8564359

Customer Name: LINCOLN COUNTY FARMERS COOP

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

John Deere Ag & Turf CBD
10789 South Ridgeview
Rd.
Olathe, KS 66061-6448
FED ID: 36-2382580;
DUNS#: 05-4232962

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

NORTHWEST IMPLEMENT, INC.
29197 US HWY 71
MARYVILLE, MO 64468
660-582-2776
NWJD@NWJD.COM

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
7210	Fenders for Row-Crop Tires, Wide Tread Spacing (Qty. 4)	1	\$ 1,211.00	23.00	\$ 278.53	\$ 932.47	\$ 932.47
7815	Deluxe Halogen Lighting Package	1	\$ 552.00	23.00	\$ 126.96	\$ 425.04	\$ 425.04
8072	Guardian (LDX) Poly, #04 Spray Nozzle Kit (Qty. 10)	5	\$ 50.00	23.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 38.50	\$ 192.50
8605	Fence Row Nozzle (Left Side) for 80 Ft. Boom	1	\$ 790.00	23.00	\$ 181.70	\$ 608.30	\$ 608.30
Standard Options Total			\$ 16,915.00		\$ 3,890.45	\$ 13,024.55	\$ 13,178.55
Technology Options/Non-Contract/Open Market							
1825	GreenStar 3 2630 Display (U.S. and Canada)	1	\$ 0.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1837	StarFire 3000 Receiver - SF1 with Deluxe Shroud	1	\$ 3,195.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 3,195.00
1846	AutoTrac SF1 Activation - GS3	1	\$ 3,000.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
1887	JDLink Ultimate Promotion - 1 Year Subscription Included	1	\$ 0.00	23.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1902	John Deere Section Control - GS3	1	\$ 2,700.00	0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
Technology Options Total			\$ 8,895.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 8,895.00	\$ 8,895.00
Service Agreements							
	ASP Uptime Package 2014 3 Year (AG SERVICE PROVIDER)	1	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		3 yr - 2000 hrs → JOHN DEERE SERVICE GARD ←					
Service Agreements Total			\$ 6,000.00			\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Other Charges							
	Freight	1	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
	Customer Setup	1	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Other Charges Total			\$ 3,000.00			\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Suggested Price						\$ 185,857.41	
Additional Discounts							
→	Early Order Program	1			\$ 6,992.46	\$ -6,992.46	\$ -6,992.46
Additional Discount Total					\$ 6,992.46	\$ -6,992.46	\$ -6,992.46
Total Selling Price			\$		\$ 57,117.05	\$	\$
			235,828.00			178,710.95	178,864.95

CONFIDENTIAL